
FINLAND
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
UKRAINE
AUSTRALIA
POLAND
INDEPENDENT ATHLETES OF THE ICU
USA
CHINESE TAIPEI
MEXICO
GREECE
REPUBLIC OF KOREA

JUNIOR POM
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

JUNIOR POM AWARDS

MEXICO
INDEPENDENT ATHLETES OF THE ICU
USA
KAZAKHSTAN
ECUADOR
GREECE
JAPAN

JUNIOR HIP HOP
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

JUNIOR HIP HOP AWARDS

CZECH REPUBLIC
 COLOMBIA
CROATIA
MEXICO
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
NEW ZEALAND
JAPAN
CHILE
POLAND

JUNIOR ALL GIRL ADVANCED
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

JUNIOR ALL GIRL ADVANCED AWARDS

PUERTO RICO
THAILAND
NEW ZEALAND
CHILE
COSTA RICA
CANADA

JUNIOR COED ADVANCED
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

JUNIOR COED ADVANCED AWARDS

World Cheerleading Championships
2021 

INTERNATIONAL CHEER UNION

SATURDAY, 9 OCTOBER, 2021 
2:00 PM (14:00) GMT +0 

BROADCAST PERFORMANCE ORDER
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS OPENING CEREMONY

JUNIOR POM
JUNIOR HIP HOP

JUNIOR ALL GIRL ADVANCED
JUNIOR COED ADVANCED

JUNIOR ALL GIRL ELITE
JUNIOR COED ELITE

DOUBLES POM
DOUBLES HIP HOP



BROADCAST PERFORMANCE ORDER 
SATURDAY 9 OCTOBER, 2021 (CONTINUED)

SLOVENIA
GREECE
COLOMBIA
INDEPENDENT ATHLETES OF ICU
BULGARIA
CHINESE TAIPEI
MONGOLIA
BELARUS
ESTONIA
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
CANADA
AZERBAIJAN
JAPAN
CROATIA
POLAND
ARGENTINA
MEXICO
ECUADOR
AUSTRALIA
THAILAND

DOUBLES POM 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
DOUBLES POM AWARDS

MONGOLIA
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
SERBIA
COLOMBIA
POLAND
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
THAILAND
ECUADOR
CHINESE TAIPEI
INDEPENDENT ATHLETES OF THE ICU
UKRAINE
GREECE
JAPAN

DOUBLES HIP HOP 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

DOUBLES HIP HOP AWARDS

World Cheerleading Championships
2021 

INTERNATIONAL CHEER UNION

USA
MEXICO
SLOVENIA
INDEPENDENT ATHLETES OF THE ICU
NORWAY
FINLAND

JUNIOR COED ELITE
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

JUNIOR COED ELITE AWARDS

NORWAY
FINLAND
INDEPENDENT ATHLETES OF THE ICU
CANADA
USA

JUNIOR ALL GIRL ELITE
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

JUNIOR ALL GIRL ELITE AWARDS


